WIOA Youth Service Provider List
As of September 2024

	Service Provider
	Program Contact
	Phone Number

	Billings District VII HRDC
PO Box 2016
Billings, MT 59103
	Kelly Marquardt
kmarquardt@hrdc7.org
	
(406) 247-4788

	Bozeman District IX HRDC
32 South Tracy
Bozeman, MT 59715
	Hannah Altman
haltman@thehrdc.org 

	
(406) 585-4878

	Butte District XII Action Inc.
P.O. Box 3486 Butte, MT 59702
	Machele Joyce
mjoyce@action-inc.org 

	
(406) 533-6846

	Glendive-Action for Eastern Montana (HRDC)
PO Box 1309
Glendive, MT 59330-1309
	Clint Wynne
c.wynne@aemt.org

	
(406) 377-3564

	Havre District IV HRDC
2229 5th Ave.
Havre, MT 59501
	Kiera Patera
Paterak@hrdc4.org 
	
(406) 265-6743

	JMG - District 8 Helena
715 Front Street
Helena, MT 59601
	Darbi Linder
darbi.linder@mt.gov

	
     (406) 447-3323


	JMG District 10
427 First Avenue East Kalispell, MT 59901
	Heather Merritt (Kalispell)
Hmerritt@mt.gov
	
(406) 758-6221

	JMG District 10
933 Farm to Market Rd Ste. B Libby, MT 59923
	Randy Holm (Libby)
rholm@mt.gov 
	
(406) 293-5641

	Lewistown District VI HRDC
300 1st Avenue N, Suite 203
Lewistown, MT 59457
	Josh Wright
jwright@hrdc6.org
	
(406) 535-7488

	Missoula District XI HRDC
1801 South Higgins
Missoula, MT 59801
	Lynda Schuldheisz
lms@hrcxi.org
	
(406) 728-3710

	Opportunities, Inc. (HRDC)
PO Box 2289
Great Falls, MT 59401
	Jeff Beisecker
jeffb@gfoppinc.org 


	
(406) 761-8462



